PROSTRIP

WEBSITE DISCLOSURE

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

Reaction mass of dimethyl adipate and dimethyl glutarate and dimethyl
succinate

Methoxyisopropanol
Secondary alcohol ethoxylate
Water

Butyl Acetate

Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose

Function

Additive

Co-solvent

Surfactant

solvent

solvent

thickener

CAS Number

None Assigned
107-98-2
68131-40-8
7732-18-5

123-86-4

9004-65-3

INCI

METHOXYISOPROPANOL

C11-15 SEC-PARETH-12

AQUA

BUTYL ACETATE

HYDROXYPROPYL
METHYLCELLULOSE



