## PROSTRIP

## WEBSITE DISCLOSURE

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS	Function	CAS Number	INCI
Reaction mass of dimethyl adipate and dimethyl glutarate and dimethyl succinate	Additive	None Assigned	 I
Methoxyisopropanol	Co-solvent	107-98-2	METHOXYISOPROPANOL
Secondary alcohol ethoxylate	Surfactant	68131-40-8	C11-15 SEC-PARETH-12
Water	solvent	7732-18-5	AQUA
Butyl Acetate	solvent	123-86-4	BUTYL ACETATE
Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose	thickener	9004-65-3	HYDROXYPROPYL METHYLCELLULOSE